
LOCATION TIME DATES

Briar Hill 
Behind the Briar Hill Fish Bar, Ashbrow Road, Briar Hill, Northampton, NN4 8SZ

9:30- 10:30

Tuesday 6th February
Tuesday 27th February
Tuesday 19th March
Tuesday 9th April
Tuesday 30th April
Tuesday 21st May
Tuesday 11th June

Centenary House
Overslade Close, Northampton, NN4 0RZ

11:00 - 12:00

Kingsthorpe Hollow
Arthur Street, Northampton, NN2 6ED

12:30 - 13:30

Spencer
Near shops, junction of Tintern Avenue & Gladstone Road, NN5 7EG   

14:00 - 15:00

Spring Boroughs
Car Park of St Stephen’s House, Grafton Street, Spring Boroughs, Northampton, NN1 2JR 

10:30-12:30
Wednesday 7th February
Wednesday 28th February
Wednesday 20th March 
Wednesday 10th April
Wednesday 1st May
Wednesday 22nd May
Wednesday 12th June

St James
By the Police Box outside Melbourne House, Abbey Street, Northampton, NN5 5LW 13:00-15:00

Eastfield 
Broughton Place, Northampton, NN3 2RS

10:00-11:00 Thursday 8th February
Thursday 29th February
Thursday 21st March
Thursday 11th April
Thursday 2nd May
Thursday 23rd May
Thursday 13th June 

Rectory Farm
Olden Road, NN3 5DD

11.30-12.30

Goldings
By the shops, Prentice Court, NN3 8XS

13:00 - 14:00

LOCATION TIME DATES

Ecton Brook 
Near shops, Ecton Brook Road, NN3 5EN

10:00 - 11:00 Tuesday 23rd January
Tuesday 13th February
Tuesday 5th March
Tuesday 26th March
Tuesday 16th April
Tuesday 7th May
Tuesday 28th May
Tuesday 18th June

Lakeview
By Lakeview House, Churchill Avenue, NN3 6PG

11:30 - 12:30

Lumbertubs/Lings
Outside shops, Billing Brook Road, Lings, NN3 8NQ

13:00 - 14:00

Bellinge 
Nr Deers Leap Pub, Billingmead Square, NN3 9AQ

14:30 - 15:30

Semilong
Alliston Gardens, Semilong, Northampton, NN2 6DS

10:30-12:30
Wednesday 24th January
Wednesday 14th February
Wednesday 6th March
Wednesday 27th March
Wednesday 17th April
Wednesday 8th May
Wednesday 29th May
Wednesday 19th June

Thursday 25th January
Thursday 15th February
Thursday 7th March
Thursday 28th March
Thursday 18th April
Thursday 9th May
Thursday 30th May
Thursday 20th June

Thorplands
Farm  Field Court, NN3 8AG

Blackthorn
Outside Blackthorn Nursery, Blackthorn Bridge Court, NN3 8QH

13:00-15:00
 

10:30-12:30

 
13:00-15:00

BUS ROUTE TIMETABLE

We’re looking forward to seeing you over the coming months. We’ll be 
coming to a neighbourhood near you, so just turn up to chat to our friendly 
team.

Please note that some times and dates may change – it could be that the 
NPH bus needs a repair or the great British weather getting in the way. 
Just keep an eye on our social media for updates.

Get on board!

NPH Connect NPH_News

LOCATION TIME DATES
Kings Heath
Outside Kings Heath Surgery, North Oval. NN5 7LN 10:30-12:30 Tuesday 30th January

Tuesday 20th February
Tuesday 12th March
Tuesday 2nd April
Tuesday 23rd April
Tuesday 14th May 
Tuesday 4th June 
Tuesday 25th June

Delapre/Far Cotton
Outside Queen Eleanor Primary School, Queen Eleanor Road, NN4 8NN 13:00-14:00

Hardingstone
Bouverie House, NN4 6EG

14:30-15:30

Duston
Outside Duston Community Centre, Pendle Rd, Northampton NN5 6DT

10:00-12:00 Wednesday 31st January
Wednesday 21st February
Wednesday 13th March
Wednesday 3rd April
Wednesday 24th April
Wednesday 15th May
Wednesday 5th June
Wednesday 26th June

Abington
Nr Community Centre, Wheatfield Road South, NN3 2HJ

13:00 - 14:00

Standens Barn
Car park near shops, Standens Barn Road, NN3 9TJ  

14:30 - 15:30

Town Centre - Exeter Place
Market Street, 133 Exeter Place Corner of, Brunswick Pl, Northampton NN1 4BG

10:30-12:30
Thursday 1st February
Thursday 22nd February
Thursday 14th March
Thursday 4th April
Thursday 25th April
Thursday 16th May
Thursday 6th June
Thursday 27th June

Kingsthorpe
Outside the former King David Pub, Newnham Rd, Northampton, NN2 7RE

13:00-15:00

Dallington
Dallington Haven, Dallington Road, NN5 7BP
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THE NPH BUS

Northamptonshire Partnership Homes  
Westbridge Depot, St James Mill Road 
Northampton, NN5 5JW
T: 0300 330 7003

@NPH_news

www.nph.org.uk

NPH Connect

HOUSING SERVICES  
IN YOUR AREA
Look inside to find out when  
the NPH bus stops in your area: 

January 2024 to June 2024

JOIN US ON BOARD  
FOR A CUPPA AND  
A CHAT ABOUT:

• YOUR TENANCY

• YOUR HOME

• YOUR BILLS

• YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD

• HOW TO GET ONLINE

• HOW TO GET INVOLVED  
 WITH NPH AND  
 MUCH MORE


